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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 58101S1A70
HYUNDAI 58101S1A75
KIA 58101C5A70
KIA 58101C5A00
KIA S58101C5A70

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

MGA

TOMEX Brakes
ICER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
A.B.S.
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
COMLINE
BORG & BECK
BREMSI
OPEN PARTS
ABE

FIT

TRW

TRW
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NPS

DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX

MDR
NIPPARTS
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
JAPANPARTS
NiBK
PROTECHNIC
RAICAM

0986494827
0986494827
1229

1828
182244
2237801
2237801
35108
601495
601495
6136386
ADB32353
BBP2561
BP3702
BPA166102
C10533ABE
FP1962
GDB3638
GDB3638
J3600317
K360A27
LP3186
LP3186
LVXL1906
MDB3793
MDB3793
MFP2H19
N3600335
NP6098
NP6098
P30086
P30086
PAH19AF
PN0662
PRP1875
RA11930
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